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CREDIT REFERENCES
Primary Contact Mike Lopez, mlopez@emcaerospace.com Date of Corporate May 01, 2020
Federal Tax ID # 37-1976207 Dun & Bradstreet # 018203466
Sales and Use Tax # 23-8018139267-6 CAGE Code 83KQ6
Shipping Acct # FedEx: 2194-9733-4 | UPS: 309E96 Operations iudoye@emcaerospace.com
Purchasing jalonzo@emcaerospace.com Accounts Payable christine@emcaerospace.com

Bank References

BankUnited, N.A.

Attn: Davina Kumar , Asst. Branch Manager, Dpersaud@BankUnited.com
2500 N. Federal Hwy, Lighthouse Point, FL 33064

Tel 954.783.4711 / Fax 954.783.7704

Credit References

Pratt & Whitney Component Solutions

21980 Network Place, Chicago, IL 60673-1219

Tel 231.798.8464 / Fax 231.798.0150

Contact: Santhosh Narayanamurthy / Email: S.n.murthy@pwcaccountsreceivables.com

Unical Aviation Inc

680 Lemon Avenue, City of Industry, CA 91789

Tel 909.348.1700 / Fax 909.598.8091

Contact: Hanny M. Poli / Email: HMPoli@unical.com

Honeywell International

21380 Network Place, Chicago, IL 60673

Tel 1-844-288-7605 ext 0419

Contact: Sandra Villanueva / Email: Sandra.Villanueva@honeywell.com

Satair USA

3993 Tradeport Blvd, Atlanta, GA 30354

Tel 404.675.6349 / Fax 404.675.6311

Contact: Lacey Gullidge / Email: Igu@satair.com

Turbo Resources Int’l

2615 N. Arizona Ave, Chandler, AZ 85225

Tel 480.961.3600 / Fax 480.961.9270

Contact: Carol Cowan / Email: CarolCowan@TurboResources.com

Proponent (formerly KAPCO)

3120 Enterprise Street, Brea, CA 92821

Tel 714.223.5400 / Fax 714.996.3035

Contact: Rene Dominguez / Email: rdominguez@proponent.com
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Tel (954) 316-6015 « Fax (954) 316-6421 « E-mail eddie@emcaerospace.com


mailto:mlopez@emcaerospace.com
mailto:iudoye@emcaerospace.com
mailto:jalonzo@emcaerospace.com
mailto:Dpersaud@BankUnited.com
mailto:HMPoli@unical.com

	Unical Aviation Inc
	Honeywell International
	Satair USA
	Turbo Resources Int’l
	Proponent (formerly KAPCO)
	Tel (954) 316-6015  Fax (954) 316-6421  E-mail eddie@emcaerospace.com

